
 

CIEN AGUAS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

BUS 1352            2021/2022 
 
STOP     TIME   LOCATION / STOP_____________________________________   
  1    6:52 am   Isleta & Rio Bravo @ Walgreens  
  2     6:58 am   Isleta & Arenal  @ Smiths  
  3     7:04 am   Reseda Ave & Tres Ritos @ Mountain View Park  
  4     7:10 am   Bataan Dr & Ivy Pl  ( westside of Alamosa Park) 
  5    7:15 am   Bridge Blvd & Goff Blvd   
  6    7:18 am   Bridge Blvd & Sunset Rd  (shopping center)  
  7     7:24 am   Broadway Blvd & Trumbull Ave   (gas station) 
  8     7:28 am   Broadway Blvd & Miles Rd   (breadstore) 
 
Arrive @ school  7:35 am    
 

BUS 1353  
 
STOP     TIME   LOCATION / STOP_____________________________________ 
   1     7:20 am   Hannet Ave   - Altura Park  
   2     7:24 am   Mountain Rd NE & Alvarado Dr  
   3     7:29 am   Tulane Dr & Marmac Ave  - Bataan Park – NE end of park 
   4     7:37 am   Girard Blvd & Central Ave  - Panera Bread  
   5     7:42 am   Girard Blvd & Santa Monica Ave SE  @ Ernie Pyle Library  (house) 
   6    7:43 am   Kathryn Ave SE & Columbia Dr SE    @ Mountain View Apts  
 
Arrive @ school 7:45 am  
 
 

BUS 1354 
 
STOP    TIME   LOCATION / STOP_____________________________________ 
   1     7:04 am   315 Western Skies Dr SE  
   2     7:10 am   Zuni Rd & Virginia St SE  
   3     7:12 am   Utah St & Trumbull St 
   4     7:14 am   San Pablo & Trumbull Ave SE  
   4     7:17 am   Louisiana Blvd & Continental Lp SE  @ front office  
   5     7:21 am   Kentucky ST SE & Kathryn Ave SE  
   6     7:24 am   Trumbull Ave SE & San Pedro Dr 
   7     7:28 am   Ortiz Dr & Eastern Ave   
   8     7:32 am   Gibson Blvd & Amherst Rd   * stop on Amherst  
 
Arrive @ school    7:37 am     
 

 


